
Combo Entrée Only

Burger + Cheese
American cheese, pickles 
& Laker Grill sauce

$11.29 
(840-1170 cal)

$6.89 
(610 cal)

double burger + Cheese
Double patty & American cheese 
with pickles & Laker Grill sauce

$12.89 
(1150-1480 cal)

$8.89 
(920 cal)

Burger + Bacon + Cheese
American cheese, pickles, Laker Grill 
�sauce, caramelized onions & bacon

$12.19 
(850-1180 cal)

$7.89 
(620 cal)

Burger + Avocado + Pepper Jack
Pepper jack cheese, avocado smash, �
corn chips & chipotle mayo 

$12.19 
(1070-1400 cal)

$7.89 
(840 cal)

Chipotle Black Bean + Cheese
Morning Star Farm® Chipotle Black 
�Bean Burger, cheddar, jalapenos, �
caramelized onions & BBQ sauce  

$12.39 
(770-1100 cal)

$8.19 
(540 cal)

Beyond® + Cheese
Beyond Burger® American cheese, 
�pickles & chipotle mayo

$13.79 
(880-1210 cal)

$9.89 
(650 cal)

Grilled Cheese American cheese on a potato roll
$9.69 
(540-870 cal)

$5.99 
(310 cal)

Patty Melt
Swiss cheese, Laker Grill sauce 
& caramelized onions

$10.69 
(910-1240 cal)

$7.39 
(680 cal)

Grilled Chicken + Bacon
Ranch-seasoned grilled chicken 
�breast, bacon, Dijon horseradish 
�mayo, lettuce & tomato

$12.39 
(750-1080 cal)

$7.99 
(520 cal)

Crispy Chicken Strips 3 Piece
Select your favorite sauce: Laker Grill 
�Dippin’ Sauce • BBQ• Nashville Ranch 
�• Ranch • Honey Mustard  

$10.89 
(650-980 cal)

$6.49 
(420 cal)

Crispy Chicken Strips 5 Piece
Select your favorite sauce: Laker Grill 
�Dippin’ Sauce • BBQ• Nashville Ranch 
�• Ranch • Honey Mustard  

$12.19 
(930-1260 cal)

$7.99 
(700 cal)

Crispy Chicken Tender Sandwich
Chicken Tenders, pickles &
Laker Grill Dippin’ sauce 

$11.59 
(810-1140 cal)

$7.19 
(580 cal)

Stingin’ Honey Chicken Sandwich
Spicy glazed crispy chicken breast, 
pepper jack cheese, lettuce, pickles, 
red onion, mayonnaise on potato roll

$12.39 
(930-1260 cal)

$7.99 
(700 cal)

Laker Grill Sauce contains Worcestershire sauce, which includes anchovies (fish) as an ingredient



Build Your Combo
All combos come with a side & fountain drink.

Entrée Customize Side Drink

Drinks

Fountain Drink
Reg size
$2.59 (0-310 cal)

Sides

Fries
Reg $2.99 (230 cal)
Lrg $3.69 (350 cal)

Ranch Fries
Reg $2.99 (230 cal)
Lrg $3.69 (350 cal)

Sweet tater fries
Reg $3.39 (260 cal)
Lrg $3.99 (390 cal)

Customize

Top It
Iceberg Lettuce
Tomato
Sliced Yellow Onions
Pickles
(0-10 cal)

+ IT
Bacon $1.99 (110 cal)
Avocado $2.49 (40 cal)
Angus Beef Patty $2.59 (260 cal)
Beyond® Patty $4.29 (290 cal)
Chipotle Black Bean Patty $2.79 (170 cal)

Only the best in

every bite!

Serving burgers

made with 100%

Angus Beef

2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. 
Additional nutritional information 
available upon request.


