				Combo	Entrée Only
	BURGER + CHEESE	American cheese, pickles & Laker Grill sauce	Meal	\$11.29 (840-1170 cal)	\$6.89 (610 cal)
	DOUBLE BURGER + CHEESE	Double patty & American cheese with pickles & Laker Grill sauce		\$12.89 (1150-1480 cal)	\$8.89 (920 cal)
	BURGER + BACON + CHEESE	American cheese, pickles, Laker Grill sauce, caramelized onions & bacon		\$12.19 (850-1180 cal)	\$7.89 (620 cal)
	BURGER + AVOCADO + PEPPER JACK	Pepper jack cheese, avocado smash, corn chips & chipotle mayo	Meal	\$12.19 (1070-1400 cal)	\$7.89 (840 cal)
4 ₀ getarior	CHIPOTLE BLACK BEAN + CHEESE	Morning Star Farm [®] Chipotle Black Bean Burger, cheddar, jalapenos, caramelized onions & BBQ sauce	Meal	\$12.39 (770-1100 cal)	\$8.19 (540 cal)
4 _{egetaria} r	BEYOND® + CHEESE	Beyond Burger® American cheese, pickles & chipotle mayo	Meal +\$1	\$13.79 (880-1210 cal)	\$9.89 (650 cal)
Le Getariar	GRILLED CHEESE	American cheese on a potato roll	Meal	\$9.69 (540-870 cal)	\$5.99 (310 cal)
	PATTY MELT	Swiss cheese, Laker Grill sauce & caramelized onions	Meal	\$10.69 (910-1240 cal)	\$7.39 (680 cal)
	GRILLED CHICKEN + BACON	Ranch-seasoned grilled chicken breast, bacon, Dijon horseradish mayo, lettuce & tomato	Meal	\$12.39 (750-1080 cal)	\$7.99 (520 cal)
	CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS 3 PIECE	Select your favorite sauce: Laker Grill Dippin' Sauce • BBQ• Nashville Ranch • Ranch • Honey Mustard	Meal	\$10.89 (650-980 cal)	\$6.49 (420 cal)
	CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS 5 PIECE	Select your favorite sauce: Laker Grill Dippin' Sauce • BBQ• Nashville Ranch • Ranch • Honey Mustard		\$12.19 (930-1260 cal)	\$7.99 (700 cal)
	CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER SANDWICH	Chicken Tenders, pickles & Laker Grill Dippin' sauce	Meal	\$11.59 (810-1140 cal)	\$7.19 (580 cal)
	STINGIN' HONEY CHICKEN SANDWICH	Spicy glazed crispy chicken breast, pepper jack cheese, lettuce, pickles, red onion, mayonnaise on potato roll	Meal	\$12.39 (930-1260 cal)	\$7.99 (700 cal)





Build Your Combo

All combos come with a side & fountain drink.



Drinks



FOUNTAIN DRINK

Reg size \$2.59 (0-310 cal) Sides



FRIES

Reg \$2.99 (230 cal) Lrg \$3.69 (350 cal)

RANCH FRIES

Reg \$2.99 (230 cal) Lrg \$3.69 (350 cal)

SWEET TATER FRIES

Reg \$3.39 (260 cal) Lrg \$3.99 (390 cal)







2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.

Customize

TOP IT

Iceberg Lettuce Tomato Sliced Yellow Onions Pickles (0-10 cal)

+ IT

Bacon \$1.99 (110 cal) Avocado \$2.49 (40 cal) Angus Beef Patty \$2.59 (260 cal) Beyond® Patty \$4.29 (290 cal) Chipotle Black Bean Patty \$2.79 (170 cal)